
 

 

MTUBATUBA  

 
 

UMASIPALA   ●   MUNICIPALITY   ●   MUNISIPALITEIT  
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS (R.F.Q) 

QOUTATION NO. : 43 
DESCRIPTION : Skip Bins Repairs  
ISSUED DATE             : 1 February 2017 

 
Quotations are invited from suitably qualified service provider  
 
A compulsory Briefing Session will be held on 06 FEBRUARY 2017 at 10:00 am at the 
Mtubatuba Municipality, SCM Offices/Parkhome, Lot 105 Inkosi Mtubatuba Road, 
Mtubatuba, 3935. Documents will be available at NO COST at the Briefing Session. 
 
 
Sealed Quotations endorsed:- 
“Skip Bins Repairs ”  must be hand delivered separate and placed in the tender Box at the Reception 
at the Mtubatuba Municipal Offices at Lot 105 Inkosi Mtubatuba Road, Mtubatuba, 3935 no later than 
12H00 on 09 FEBRUARY 2017 
 
FOR SCM RELATED QUERIES: 
Ms Ntobe Mtshali Tel: 035 550 0069, Fax: 035 550 0060 
 

RETURNABLE DOCUMENTS  
 

• Tax Compliance Status Pin (Compulsory)    
• Original / Certified copy of B-BBEEE Certificate 
• Declaration Form 
• Proof of CSD Registration 

 
 
Mtubatuba Municipality subscribes to the preferential Procurement Framework Act, Act 5 of 2000. 
80/20 principle will apply to this bid. We do not bind ourselves to accepting the lowest or any 
proposal either wholly or in part or give for such. 80/20 point system allocated in terms of BBEEE 
will apply. 
 
 
 
 
MS. N MTSHALI 
SCM MANAGER  


